REAL ESTATE

T ) ANTALYA




Property Title:

Price:

Property Type:
Apartment Type:
Area:

Country:

City:

District:

Status:

Age:

Number of Rooms:

Bedroom:
Living Room:
Bathrooms:
Kitchen:
Balconies:
Installment:
Inside Complex:
Gym:

Garden:
Heating:
Parking:
Seating:
Basketball Court:
Security:

Kids Area:
Elevator:

Gas Supply:
Water Supply:
Sauna:
Market:
School:
Center:
Airport:
Restaurant:

Number of rooms in property 2:
Number of bathrooms in property

2 .

Number of balconies in property

2 .

Area of property 2:
Price of property 2:

Apartments for sale in installments in Antalya within
NOVA LIFE complex
115.000 EUR
Apartment
Regular
60 m2
Turkiye
Antalya
Kepez
For Sale
0
1+1
1
1
1
American
1
Yes
Yes
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
2000 m
300 m
5000 m
9000 m
1000 m
2+1
1

1

90 m2
133.500 EUR


http://www.tcpdf.org

