



















Item	Value
Property Title:	Apartments for sale in installments in Antalya within
, ,	NOVA LIFE complex
Price:	115.000 EUR
Property Type:	Apartment
Apartment Type:	Regular
Area:	60 m2
Country:	Türkiye
City:	Antalya
District:	Kepez
Status:	For Sale
Age:	0
Number of Rooms:	1+1
Bedroom:	1
Living Room:	1
Bathrooms:	1
Kitchen:	American
Balconies:	1
Installment:	Yes
Inside Complex:	Yes
Gym:	Available
Garden:	Available
Heating:	Available
Parking:	Available
Seating:	Available
Basketball Court:	Available
Security:	Available
Kids Area:	Available
Elevator:	Available
Gas Supply:	Available
Water Supply:	Available
Sauna:	Available
Market:	2000 m
School:	300 m
Center:	5000 m
Airport:	9000 m
Restaurant:	1000 m
Number of rooms in property 2:	2+1
Number of bathrooms in property	1
2:	
Number of balconies in property 2:	1
Area of property 2:	90 m2
Price of property 2:	133.500 EUR